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TNJFU-Paraprofessional Institute of Industrial Fishing Technology, 

Ariyaman Beach, Ramanathapuram 

  
Academic Calendar for the 1st & 2nd Semesters of B.Voc. (IFT) of     

2024-25 Batch 

 

Date  Day  Event  No. of 

working 
days 

September 2024 

01.09.2024 Sunday  - 

02.09.2024 Monday  - 

03.09.2024 Tuesday  - 

04.09.2024 Wednesday  - 

05.09.2024 Thursday  - 

06.09.2024 Friday  - 

07.09.2024 Saturday  - 

08.09.2024 Sunday  - 

09.09.2024 Monday  - 

10.09.2024 Tuesday  - 

11.09.2024 Wednesday  - 

12.09.2024 Thursday  - 

13.09.2024 Friday  - 

14.09.2024 Saturday  - 

15.09.2024 Sunday  - 

16.09.2024 Monday MILAD UN NABI - 

17.09.2024 Tuesday  - 

18.09.2024 Wednesday  - 

19.09.2024 Thursday  - 

20.09.2024 Friday  - 

21.09.2024 Saturday  - 

22.09.2024 Sunday  - 

23.09.2024 Monday REGISTRATION & COMMENCEMENT OF 1st 
SEMESTER 

1 

24.09.2024 Tuesday  2 

25.09.2024 Wednesday  3 

26.09.2024 Thursday  4 

27.09.2024 Friday  5 

28.09.2024 Saturday  6 

29.09.2024  Sunday  - 

30.09.2024 Monday  7 

 October 2024  

01.10.2024 Tuesday  8 
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02.10.2024 Wednesday GANDHI JAYANTI  - 

03.10.2024 Thursday  9 

04.10.2024 Friday  10 

05.10.2024 Saturday  11 

06.10.2024 Sunday  - 

07.10.2024 Monday  12 

08.10.2024 Tuesday   13 

09.10.2024 Wednesday  14 

10.10.2024 Thursday  15 

11.10.2024 Friday POJA HOLIDAYS  - 

12.10.2024 Saturday POJA HOLIDAYS - 

13.10.2024 Sunday  - 

14.10.2024 Monday  16 

15.10.2024 Tuesday  17 

16.10.2024 Wednesday  18 

17.10.2024 Thursday      19 

18.10.2024  Friday  20 

19.10.2024  Saturday  21 

20.10.2024 Sunday  - 

21.10.2024  Monday  22 

22.10.2024  Tuesday  23 

23.10.2024  Wednesday  24 

24.10.2024  Thursday  25 

25.10.2024  Friday  26 

26.10.2024  Saturday  27 

27.10.2024  Sunday  - 

28.10.2024  Monday  28 

29.10.2024  Tuesday  29 

30.10.2024 Wednesday  30 

31.10.2024 Thursday DEEPAVALI - 

November 2024 

01.11.2024 Friday  31 

02.11.2024 Saturday  32 

03.11.2024 Sunday  - 

04.11.2024 Monday  33 

05.11.2024 Tuesday  34 

06.11.2024 Wednesday  35 

07.11.2024 Thursday  36 

08.11.2024 Friday  37 

09.11.2024 Saturday  38 

10.11.2024 Sunday  - 

11.11.2024 Monday  39 

12.11.2024 Tuesday  40 

13.11.2024 Wednesday  41 



 3 

14.11.2024 Thursday  42 

15.11.2024 Friday  43 

16.11.2024 Saturday  44 

17.11.2024 Sunday  - 

18.11.2024 Monday  45 

19.11.2024 Tuesday  46 

20.11.2024 Wednesday LOCAL HOLIDAYS  - 

21.11.2024 Thursday  47 

22.11.2024 Friday  48 

23.11.2024 Saturday  49 

24.11.2024 Sunday  - 

25.11.2024 Monday  50 

26.11.2024 Tuesday  51 

27.11.2024 Wednesday LOCAL HOLIDAYS - 

28.11.2024 Thursday  52 

29.11.2024 Friday  53 

30.11.2024 Saturday  54 

December 2024 

01.12.2024 Sunday  - 

02.12.2024 Monday START ON 1st SEMESTER MID-TERM EXAM  55 

03.12.2024 Tuesday  56 

04.12.2024 Wednesday  57 

05.12.2024 Thursday  58 

06.12.2024 Friday  59 

07.12.2024 Saturday  60 

08.12.2024 Sunday  - 

09.12.2024 Monday  61 

10.12.2024 Tuesday CLOSURE OF 1st SEMESTER MID-TERM EXAM 62 

11.12.2024 Wednesday  63 

12.12.2024 Thursday  64 

13.12.2024 Friday  65 

14.12.2024 Saturday  66 

15.12.2024 Sunday  - 

16.12.2024 Monday  67 

17.12.2024 Tuesday  68 

18.12.2024 Wednesday  69 

19.12.2024 Thursday  70 

20.12.2024 Friday  71 

21.12.2024 Saturday  72 

22.12.2024 Sunday  - 

23.12.2024 Monday  73 

24.12.2024 Tuesday  74 

25.12.2024 Wednesday X-Mas  

26.12.2024 Thursday  75 

27.12.2024 Friday  76 
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28.12.2024 Saturday  77 

29.12.2024 Sunday  - 

30.12.2024 Monday  78 

31.12.2024 Tuesday  79 

January 2025 

01.01.2025 Wednesday New Year - 

02.01.2025 Thursday  80 

03.01.2025 Friday  81 

04.01.2025 Saturday  82 

05.01.2025 Sunday  - 

06.01.2025 Monday  83 

07.01.2025 Tuesday  84 

08.01.2025 Wednesday  85 

09.01.2025 Thursday  86 

10.01.2025 Friday  87 

11.01.2025 Saturday  88 

12.01.2025 Sunday  - 

13.01.2025 Monday LOCAL HOLIDAY  - 

14.01.2025 Tuesday THAI PONGAL - 

15.01.2025 Wednesday MATTU PONGAL  - 

16.01.2025 Thursday ULAVAR THIRUNAAL - 

17.01.2025 Friday GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY - 

18.01.2025 Saturday  - 

19.01.2025 Sunday  - 

20.01.2025 Monday  89 

21.01.2025 Tuesday  90 

22.01.2025 Wednesday  91 

23.01.2025 Thursday  92 

24.01.2025 Friday  93 

25.01.2025 Saturday  94 

26.01.2025 Sunday REPUBLIC DAY - 

27.01.2025 Monday  95 

28.01.2025 Tuesday  96 

29.01.2025 Wednesday STRAT ON 1st SEMESTER FINAL PRACTICAL EXAM  97 

30.01.2025 Thursday  98 

31.01.2025 Friday  99 

February 2025 

 

01.02.2025 Saturday  100 

02.02.2025 Sunday  - 

03.02.2025 Monday  101 

04.02.2025 Tuesday  102 

05.02.2025 Wednesday  103 

06.02.2025 Thursday  104 

07.02.2025 Friday CLOSURE OF 1st SEMESTER FINAL PRACTICAL  105 
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08.02.2025  Saturday START ON STUDY HOLIDAY  

09.02.2025  Sunday  - 

10.02.2025  Monday  - 

11.02.2025  Tuesday THAIPOOSAM - 

12.02.2025 Wednesday  - 

13.02.2025 Thursday CLOSURE OF STUDY HOLIDAY - 

14.02.2025 Friday START ON 1st SEMESTER FINAL THEORY EXAM  - 

15.02.2025 Saturday  - 

16.02.2025 Sunday  - 

17.02.2025 Monday  - 

18.02.2025 Tuesday  - 

19.02.2025 Wednesday  - 

20.02.2025 Thursday  - 

21.02.2025 Friday  - 

22.02.2025 Saturday CLOSURE OF 1st SEMESTER FINAL THEORY EXAM - 

23.02.2025 Sunday START ON SEMESTER HOLIDAY   

24.02.2025 Monday  - 

25.02.2025 Tuesday  - 

26.02.2025 Wednesday  - 

27.02.2025 Thursday  - 

28.02.2025 Friday  - 

March 2025 

01.03.2025 Saturday  - 

02.03.0225 Sunday CLOSURE OF SEMESTER HOLIDAY - 

03.03.2025 Monday REGISTRATION & COMMENCEMENT OF 2nd 
SEMESTER 

1 

04.03.2025 Tuesday  2 

05.03.2025 Wednesday  3 

06.03.2025 Thursday  4 

07.03.2025 Friday  5 

08.03.2025 Saturday  6 

09.03.2025 Sunday  - 

10.03.2025 Monday  7 

11.03.2025 Tuesday  8 

12.03.2025 Wednesday  9 

13.03.2025 Thursday  10 

14.03.2025 Friday  11 

15.03.2025 Saturday  12 

16.03.2025 Sunday  - 

17.03.2025 Monday  13 

18.03.2025 Tuesday  14 

19.03.2025 Wednesday  15 

20.03.2025 Thursday  16 

21.03.2025 Friday  17 

22.03.2025 Saturday  18 
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23.03.2025 Sunday  - 

24.03.2025 Monday  19 

25.03.2025 Tuesday  20 

26.03.2025 Wednesday  21 

27.03.2025 Thursday  22 

28.03.2025 Friday  23 

29.03.2025 Saturday  24 

30.03.2025 Sunday  - 

31.03.2025 Monday RAMZAN - 

April 2025 

01.04.2025 Tuesday  25 

02.04.2025 Wednesday  26 

03.04.2025 Thursday  27 

04.04.2025 Friday  28 

05.04.2025 Saturday  29 

06.04.2025 Sunday  - 

07.04.2025 Monday  30 

08.04.2025 Tuesday  31 

09.04.2025 Wednesday  32 

10.04.2025 Thursday MAGAVIRAR JEYANTHI - 

11.04.2025 Friday  33 

12.04.2025 Saturday  34 

13.04.2025 Sunday  - 

14.04.2025 Monday TAMIL NEW YEAR  - 

15.04.2025 Tuesday  35 

16.04.2025 Wednesday  36 

17.04.2025 Thursday  37 

18.04.2025 Friday GOOD FRIDAY - 

19.04.2025 Saturday  38 

20.04.2025 Sunday  - 

21.04.2025 Monday  39 

22.04.2025 Tuesday  40 

23.04.2025 Wednesday  41 

24.04.2025 Thursday  42 

25.04.2025 Friday  43 

26.04.2025 Saturday  44 

27.04.2025 Sunday  - 

28.04.2025 Monday  45 

29.04.2025 Tuesday  46 

30.04.2025 Wednesday  47 

May 2025 

01.05.2025 Thursday START ON SUMMER HOLIDAY / WORLD LABOUR 

DAY  

- 

02.05.2025 Friday  - 

03.05.2025 Saturday  - 
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04.05.2025 Sunday  - 

05.05.2025 Monday  - 

06.05.2025 Tuesday  - 

07.05.2025 Wednesday  - 

08.05.2025 Thursday  - 

09.05.2025 Friday  - 

10.05.2025 Saturday  - 

11.05.2025 Sunday  - 

12.05.2025 Monday  - 

13.05.2025 Tuesday  - 

14.05.2025 Wednesday  - 

15.05.2025 Thursday  - 

16.05.2025 Friday  - 

17.05.2025 Saturday  - 

18.05.2025 Sunday  - 

19.05.2025 Monday  - 

20.05.2025 Tuesday  - 

21.052025 Wednesday  - 

22.05.2025 Thursday  - 

23.05.2025 Friday  - 

24.05.2025 Saturday  - 

25.05.2025 Sunday  - 

26.05.2025 Monday  - 

27.05.2025 Tuesday  - 

28.05.2025 Wednesday  - 

29.05.2025 Thursday  - 

30.05.2025 Friday  - 

31.05.2025 Saturday CLOSURE OF SUMMER HOLIDAY - 

June 2025 

01.06.2025  Sunday  - 

02.06.2025 Monday  48 

03.06.2025 Tuesday  49 

04.06.2025 Wednesday  50 

05.06.2025 Thursday  51 

06.06.2025 Friday  52 

07.06.2025 Saturday BAKRID  - 

08.06.2025 Sunday  - 

09.06.2025 Monday  53 

10.06.2025 Tuesday  54 

11.06.2025 Wednesday START ON 2nd SEMESTER MID-TERM EXAM 55 

12.06.2025 Thursday  56 

13.06.2025 Friday  57 

14.06.2025 Saturday  58 

15.06.2025 Sunday  - 

16.06.2025 Monday  59 



 8 

17.06.2025 Tuesday  60 

18.06.2025 Wednesday  61 

19.06.2025 Thursday  62 

20.06.2025 Friday CLOSURE OF 2nd SEMESTER MID-TERM EXAM 63 

21.06.2025 Saturday  64 

22.06.2025 Sunday  - 

23.06.2025 Monday  65 

24.06.2025 Tuesday  66 

25.06.2025 Wednesday  67 

26.06.2025 Thursday  68 

27.06.2025 Friday  69 

28.06.2025 Saturday  70 

29.06.2025 Sunday  - 

30.06.2025 Monday  71 

July 2025 

01.07.2025 Tuesday  72 

02.07.2025 Wednesday  73 

03.07.2025 Thursday  74 

04.07.2025 Friday  75 

05.07.2025 Saturday  76 

06.07.2025 Sunday MOHARAM - 

07.07.2025 Monday  77 

08.07.2025 Tuesday  78 

09.07.2025 Wednesday  79 

10.07.2025 Thursday  80 

11.07.2025 Friday  81 

12.07.2025 Saturday  82 

13.07.2025 Sunday  - 

14.07.2025 Monday  83 

15.07.2025 Tuesday  84 

16.06.2025 Wednesday  85 

17.06.2025 Thursday  86 

18.07.2025 Friday  87 

19.07.2025 Saturday  88 

20.07.2025 Sunday  - 

21.07.2025 Monday  89 

22.07.2025 Tuesday  90 

23.07.2025 Wednesday  91 

24.07.2025 Thursday  92 

25.07.2025 Friday  93 

26.07.2025 Saturday  94 

27.07.2025 Sunday  - 

28.07.2025 Monday  95 

29.07.2025 Tuesday  96 

30.07.2025 Wednesday  97 
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31.07.2025 Thursday  98 

August 2025 

01.08.2025 Friday  99 

02.08.2025 Saturday START ON 2nd SEMESTER FINAL PRACTICAL EXAM  100 

03.08.2025 Sunday   

04.08.2025 Monday  101 

05.08.2025 Tuesday  102 

06.08.2025 Wednesday  103 

07.08.2025 Thursday  104 

08.08.2025 Friday CLOSURE OF 2nd SEMESTER FINAL PRACTICAL 

EXAM / CLOSURE OF 2nd SEMESTER 

105 

09.08.2025 Saturday START ON STUDY HOLIDAY - 

10.08.2025 Sunday CLOSURE OF STUDY HOLIDAY - 

11.08.2025 Monday START ON 2nd SEMESTER FINAL THEORY EXAM  - 

12.08.2025 Tuesday  - 

13.08.2025 Wednesday  - 

14.08.2025 Thursday  - 

15.08.2025 Friday INDEPENDENCE DAY - 

16.08.2025 Saturday KRISHNA JEYANTHI - 

17.08.2025 Sunday  - 

18.08.2025 Monday  - 

19.08.2025 Tuesday  - 

20.08.2025 Wednesday  - 

21.08.2025 Thursday CLOSURE OF 2nd SEMESTER FINAL THEORY EXAM - 

22.08.2025 Friday  - 

23.08.2025 Saturday  - 

24.08.2025 Sunday  - 

25.08.2025 Monday  - 

26.08.2025 Tuesday  - 

27.08.2025 Wednesday VINAYAGAR CHATHURI  - 

28.08.2025 Thursday  - 

29.08.2025 Friday  - 

30.08.2025 Saturday  - 

31.08.2025 Sunday  - 

 

Date: 17.06.2025  

                                     
                 Principal 

       TNJFU-PPIFT, Ramanathapuram  

 

 

 

 


